ROYAL GREENLAND
SURIMI IN BRINE
900G DRAINED WEIGHT, 6 X 900G, CHILLED

Surimi is made of white fish and added a mild shellfish taste. It offers a juicy
consistency with a stringy texture.

Surimi in brine is a ready-to-eat and easy-to-portion product that can be stored in the
refrigerator.

INGREDIENTS

Surimi 38% (fish meat, stabilizers (E420, E450, E451, E452); sugar), water, egg
white powder, starch (wheat), rapeseed oil, modified starch (potato and tapioca),
sugar, crab flavor (contains crustaceans, flavor enhancer E635), salt, white wine
flavouring, colors (E160C, E120), water, salt, acidity regulators (E330, E262),
preservatives (E211, E202), stabilisers (E415, E410). May contain traces of
molluscs and soy.

SERVING

Surimi originates from Japan, where it is particularly popular as a sushi ingredient,
but it is also ideal for use in salads, sandwiches or added to a warm dish for a gentle
heating just before serving.

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

Ready to eat once drained

Royal Greenland A/S
Hellebarden 7,

9230 Svenstrup, Denmark
Tel. +45 98154400

Royal Greenland’
www.royalgreenland.com

Species /
Item number 188461700
Net weight 1500 g

Drained net weight 900 g
Shelflife (days) 67
Storage Chilled

NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER 100G

Energy 494 kJ / 118 kcal
Fat 49¢g
- of which saturates 049
Carbohydrates 129
- of which sugars 22¢g
Protein 6.5¢
Salt 284g
ALLERGENS

Cereals, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Soya

MASTER DETAILS

Units per master 6
Sales unit Yes
Gross weight (kg) 10.2
Net weight (kg) 5.4
Height (mm) 165
Width (mm) 263
Length (mm) 397
EAN no. 5740301023951
UNIT DETAILS

Gross weight (kg) 1.685
Net weight (kg) 0.900
Height (mm) 163
Width (mm) 131
Length (mm) 131
EAN no. 5740301023944
PALLET DETAILS

Masters in EUR 1/1 pallet 90
Masters per layer 9
Layers per pallet 10
Gross weight (kg) 938.7
Net weight (kg) 486
Height (mm) 1800
Width (mm) 800
Length (mm) 1200
EAN no. 5740301023968

LANGUAGES ON LABEL
DE, DK


https://www.royalgreenland.com/
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